4 2/3 Digits Voltage/Current MeterCS1-VA
CS1-VA economic type Voltage / Current Indicator was designed with high
accuracy measurement, display and communication. The communication
range is 0~600V or 0~10A for DC / AC / TRMS.
In addition, you can select 1 set of 1 Relay output, or 1 Analog output, or
1 RS-485 (Modbus RTU Mode) to create new function such as control, alarm,
transmission or communication that can be widely applied in industrial testing.
C

O/P̛
4000V
O/P+
1000V2000V
■Split Core CT Ordering Information (The output line of mV on the secondary side of the CT needs to be
wired independently, and cannot be connected together or grounded
for protection purposes.)
Type
Current of
primary (A)
Voltage of
secondary (mV)
Accuracy
%F.S.
Weight
US-CTV-10-005 5A 333 1.0 60g
US-CTV-16-060 60A 333 0.5 100g
US-CTV-16-100 100A 333 0.5 100g
US-CTV-16-150 150A 333 0.5 100g
US-CTV-24-200 200A 333 0.5 205g
US-CTV-35-300 300A 333 0.5 375g
US-CTV-35-400 400A 333 0.5 375g
US-CTV-35-600 600A 333 0.5 375g
US-CTV-50-800 800A 333 0.5 655g
CODE Rated Current
005 5A
060 60A
100 100A